

Isurachak u/R NH

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

General DIVISION

3192 3192 3192 3192 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2858

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st Draft Bill					
Name of work:- HR Road SH78					
Situation:- Road To Shwarachok					
Agency:- Sri Pradeep K. Manna					
Agreement No:- MBD 11/202-21					
Date of commencement:- 25/02/21					
Date of completion:- 24/11/21					
Date of entry:-					

① clearing of Gumbhin Road land - do do					
2x5x30.00x1.00					300.00
2x5x30.00x1.00					300.00
2x5x30.00x1.00					300.00
2x10x20.00x1.00					600.00
2x2x30.00x1.00					120.00
					1620.00
					sqm
					0.162
					het

② clearing existing					
for surface - do do					
30x1.50x1.25					56.25
40x2.5x1.7					170.00

10 Continuation
 $1.5 \times 1.2 = 180.00$
 246.25
 42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on Pina Bill</u>					
Name of work:- M/R from					
SH 28 Suratpur Road					
To 25th March					
Agency:- Sri Pradeep Kumar					
Agreement No:- MBB 11/2020-21					
Date of commencement:- 25/01/21					
Date of completion:- 24/1/22					
Actual Date of completion:- 25/11/22					
Date of entry:- 25/11/2021					

(1) Construction of Dr. Reinforced					
PCC 130 in Pappamela					
Thickness - do - do 80					
$4.10 \times 5.50 + 4.60 \times 0.160 = 3.232$					
$11.10 \times 4.60 + 3.75 \times 0.160 = 7.348$					
$20.40 \times 3.75 + 4.60 + 3.75 \times 0.160 = 14.640$					
$15.10 \times 3.75 + 4.5 + 3.90 \times 0.160 = 9.720$					
$15.10 \times 3.90 + 4.80 + 3.75 \times 0.160 = 9.960$					
$10.10 \times 3.75 + 6.0 + 3.75 \times 0.160 = 7.20$					
$20.10 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 12.00$					
$12.10 \times 3.75 + 3.90 \times 0.160 = 6.768$					
					75.868
Total					64.26
					113

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Providing & erecting Sign Board - - - - -					
4 NO (1/17 m BP - 1/17)					
@ Rs 10022.57/NO -					Rs 400904/-
(24) Planting of tree - - - - -					
42 NO (1/17 m BP - 1/17)					
@ Rs 841.26/NO -					Rs 35333/-
					Rs 3583025/-
Add GST @ 12% -					Rs 429963/-
Add L. cess @ 1% -					Rs 35830/-
Add C.D.					Rs 70167/-
					Rs 4089543/-
Less as agg @ 2.01% below -					Rs 82000/-
					Rs 4007343/-
Less previous Paid amt -					Rs 2647014/-
Net					Rs 1358329/-
(25) 25/11/22 7/2					
26/11/22 7/2					
work has been completed as per specification & direction of Engineer in charge					
(26) 25/11/22 7/2					
26/11/22 7/2					

Continuation